
 Order

 No.
    UPC No. Project No. Location and Work Type RECOMMENDATION     Contractor

Number 

of Bids
   Bid Amount

BID RESULTS FOR THE CTB

  CN From 6

 Year Program

October 26, 2011

INTERSTATE

Purpose and Need:

97365

0064-122-228, N501

IM-PM05 (423)

Maintenance Funds

FROM:  LITTLE CREEK

TO:  TWIN BRIDGES

CITY OF NORFOLK

CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR - I64 LITTLE CREEK TO 

BRIDGE

AWARD CURTIS 

CONTRACTING, INC.

7
J38

$10,659,497.64 $14,181,358.00

$13,330,476.00(F0)

WEST POINT, VA .

( )

[ ]

To repair and patch damaged hydraulic cement concrete pavement on east and west bound I-64 in the Cities of Norfolk and Virginia Beach.  The 

construction engineering cost is $1,566,946.15

[$  ] = District Budget

$10,659,497.64Recommended for  1

($  ) = Construction Cost Only

AWARD

1Page



 Order

 No.
    UPC No. Project No. Location and Work Type RECOMMENDATION     Contractor

Number 

of Bids
   Bid Amount

BID RESULTS FOR THE CTB

  CN From 6

 Year Program

November 16, 2011

MISCELLANEOUS

101081

DR01-965-090, D601

NONE

Maintenance Funds

FROM:  VARIOUS

TO:  VARIOUS

HAMPTON ROADS DISTRICT

PIPE REHAB - ON CALL

REJECT TRI-STATE UTILITIES, 

CO.

1
R52

$6,746,900.00 $4,998,824.00

$4,491,306.00(NF0)

CHESAPEAKE, VA

( )

[ ]

[$  ] = District Budget

$6,746,900.00Recommended for  1

($  ) = Construction Cost Only

REJECT

1Page


